260-00Lc 9

 —

)

/"SAT *40

(B4

(5.502 /5.504 BORE)

414-200-00)

St/ MICTT I O

e ,,.@ MOUNT IN MOTOR WS AZ
; CONTROL ROOM . SACES Pecl |
v A CROMmIL
= eng P . (L)
- > METHODS
% 330 — paiNT CRIB |
———E‘ (:) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES MFG. SPEC. BRINTS
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED CONFIDENTIAL - PROPERTY OF Axznane ‘8“:‘0 crosaNo C- | 23550
FRACTION = DECIMAL = SPROUT, WALDRON & Co. Inc. Muncy, Pa. | °* Ex o572
MACHINED FILLET RAOH 132 1/32 — == e G.
- HEIGHT ON ALL WACHINED DRS‘\'\/‘E 5 \“E“\:_DS SCREW | PAR—A S bealord K"P. ll::;‘. SHEXT. D“‘imn "::.uz
= - / SURFACES SHALL NOT EXCEED Ju VSRR & DUAL TRINE s ] 79 ¥
. e | G058 SHT | Fom Rev T 1 s FEERER. COMDITICNER. E NT S B3700-092
e e
ASSY OR  QUANTITIES ARE FOR ONE UNIT
260-00Led - PARLNGY e : MATL owG, T
SRy & QIY A 3
i f F P NO DESCRIPTION .1 PATT NO SPEC R PC NO
éSRSTj(NOéQ OUANTITIES ARE FOR ONE UNIT v L |
T x| 1 | ORIVE ASSY., FEED SCREW, PARAMST, EXP. PRF
QrY_|PC DESCRIPTION MaTd DWG PT 7 :
TS0 NO SpEd OR PC NO |-1/2 WP, 17 TO 125 RPM, 18 X 56 QO. FOR. COND.
C || 15 [ TRANSFORMER, ISOLATION. 5 KVA RATING -
50 HZ.. | PH., 230 OR 460 V INPUT, 60 {Al ] 1| 3| susHING, QD, SH, 7/8 BORE, 3/16 X 3/32 KNY. WA29674
{Hz | PH._230 V QUTPUT, NEMA | EN- | 1] 4| cHAIN SGL. RC. NO. 40, 1/2 P, 65" LG.
| cLOSURE . ENGINEERED DRIVES PT. NO Cl | 1| 5| CONTROL, MOTOR SPEED. PARAJUST A,2 HP, NO.802020
| oxscoi0 0R EQUAL WA 53852 | NEMA 12 ENCLOSURE, i/ EXTENDED SPEED RANGE TO
8| 16 | SCREW, CAP, HEX HD., 3/8 X i-1/2 STL | NA45777 | 90 HERTZ, #/ MINI-MAX SPEED TRIM POTENTIOMETERS i
8|17 |WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, 3/8 STL | WAQI363 | KIT NO. 580033 | WA 53851
4|18 |MUT, HEX, FINISHED, 3/8-NC STL | WA24944 || 6 | GEARMOTOR. PARALLEL SHAFT, |-1/2 HP, 350 RPM, 3 |
2119 |SCREW, SET, HEX SOC. HD., 1/2-NC X 2° PH, 60 HZ, 230/460 VOLT. EXPLOSION-PROQF CLASS |
|LG., CuP PT. ISTL | HAQ774S 11 GROUPS £ & G. U.S. MOTORS FRAME 145T-5, TYPE |
2|20 |NUT. SQUARE. HEAVY, 1/2 NC STL | #A4040! LF-GR, MOUNTING POSITION F-i, STD, CONDUIT 80X |
2021 |ScmeW, CAP. HEX HEAD, |/4-NC X 1" LG. LOCATION | WA48003
| GR-5 (STL | HA45630 | |
2|22 |wASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, 1/4 STL | na01371 i
2123 INUT. HEX. FIMISHED. 1/4-NC STL | NA24942 1
T |
|
1| 8 | GUARD, DRIVE {8799-204-00
|| 9 | LIMK. CONN. SGL. BG. 1/2 P NO, 40 | _sT ]M_L‘lj____
i 1| 1o | LiNk, OFFSET, SGL. RC, 1/2 P NO. 40 | sn  |wao8348
; 1| 11 | PLATE, MOTOR MTG lc3321-211-
| U |12 | DRILLING,SPEED CONTRCOL MTG PLATE A2093-Q11 /1
| i | i3 | POTENTIOMETER ASS'Y 84414-300-00
| | [ 1a | SPROCKET. QD, SGL AC. 1/2 P 20T NO. 40 SH HIB WAST7S92
| , . Wi1-7.-7d
T SAcssPee
, [caom |}
< encr PZC. | |
T c Senoos |
et cae |
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES . UNLISS OTHERWISE NOTEID MFG. SP‘:C. PR|NTS
-. L' THIS ORAWING ANO ALL INFORMATICN THEREON 1S THE PROPERTY OF XOPPERS COMPANY INC  5PROUT-WALDRON CPERATION AND IS
CONFICENTIAL AND MUST NDT SE MAaDE PUSLIC OR COPIED UNLESS AUTMORIZED 2Y THEM AND 15 SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND C
| i ':.:WA,SBSSI WAS 43014 ?4/-, ~ rg-.z:.::n.un:::::xuw-u ~:v'l= 31 NAME JAE | sCass DeDER MO, r
T T &5 50/AMES | 7[3] === = KOPPERS s X p P Nowe 2
‘ T = A S2R52WASA8000| o X% == S n::;-u-vca-unl e 5-‘OU?'C“N‘R‘E°~ o-‘;;nm. Muncy. F‘;—vﬂic neex [ 3. p 51\’ sHExT—| o 2
s e Goicio 2. AR REMOVED PLNO.OI 'ug 5] < riier maon /en o RIVE, FEED S W, PARAJUST , S Ro |%7a,, [ ARG WOREER ]
= = E T 7 N MAX MACHINED SUAFA ani 18 x S TUAL DRIVE FeEDER. oy APPRO ™M 46
s e e 3] A i Dug o SR ] RIS 1 7 70 BAGIRS e = [ B3700-092;




il L L
X SECT. ASSY., I8 X 56 0.D. FEEDER COND. (304 5ST)
| | 2 |CASING, FEEDER-COND. ASSY D573-204-00
(| 3 | SCREW FEEDER B575-100-00
| | 4 |SHAFT, AGITATOR £2469- 105-00
> | = |BRG., WIDE INNER RING, BALL K 2-15/16 DIA.,
StALMASTER ER47 : WA10383
| 6 | COVER _RRG R3A0N-200/1
5| 7 | SCREW,CAP HEX.SOC.HO., /4 NC X 3/4 8.8 |SST WA45277
2| 8 ['SEAL,0IL ,RADIAL, GARLOCK NO.53%2225,1/2W X 3-1/8 DiA. X 4,12 WA43937
1 | o IBEARING, FLANGE. BLOCK, BALL L 2-7/16 DIA:
FAFNIR LCJO - WA44480
4 | 10 |NUT.LOCK FULL HGT HEAVY HEX.3/4 NC FLEXLQCK!B-8SST| WASQI56
| {11 {RETAINER _SEAL A831-006/1
| {2 | BRG FLANGED BLOCK.BALL ‘1<1/2 DIA SEAl MASTER SF24 WA 12349
2 {13 |PIN,SLOTTED,.SPRING. 1/4 X 1/2 LG. 18-8 | SST | wa27605
| {14 {SEAL.OIL ,RADIAL ,GARLOCK NO.63X646 3/8W X 1,51 1D X|2 375 00 WA43939
{ 115 {PL. . BRG, SUPPORT , B3563- 100-00
1> {15 IPIN, SLOTTED SPRING, 3/8 X 3/4 LG ST WA46947
61 17 |SCREW.CAP HEX HOD L 1/2 NC. 1-1/4 GR-5 | STL WA43494
| 18 |SPROCKET SINGLE ROLIER CHAIN 84T /2P
~ N0 40 B4414-200-00
21 |9 |SCREN,.SET HEX SQC.HD,. 3/8 MC X 5/8 CUP PT STL NAQ4Z13
| »n |KEY 3/8 X 3/8 X 1-1/2 LG, clois CFS
Il 21 |BING, SPLIT B3601-201/1
4] o> !SCREW,CAP HEX HD, 3/8 NC X 3/4 GR-5 ! 371 NA44554
2| 23 |RING SFAL R360]-202/1
| 24 |RING. SPACER B3601-203/1
| 25 [MAGNET,HEAVY DUTY,EREIZ,FIGA MODEL C, I2° WA47620
2| 26 [CLIP., MAGNET SUPPORT A 1786-000-00
4| 27 |SCREW,CAP HEX HD, /4 NC X 1/2 18-8 | SST WAOS3 2 &
10l 28 |NUT.LOCK FULL HGT HEAVY HEX !/2NC FLEXLOCK 1§-8 SST! WA28517
2] 29 |HOSE AEROQUIP NQ. 18303-4 X 24 LG
4] 20 [FITTING,HOSE,SWVL ,1/4 HOSE X 7/16 JIC AERO MQ.4!1-45 WA43488
4] 31 IFITTING,TUBE.ADAPTOR,JIC . MALE PIPE AERQ NO.2021-2-48 WA39648
=] 2> |FITTING,GREASE,45 DEG,THRD, |/8 STL ALEMITE Nd.!688 | VA12648
1| 33 |FITTING,GREASE,STR.THRD, | /8 STL,ALEMITE NO.1669-8 WA45425
4] 34 |NUT,LOCK,FULL HGT,HEAVY HEX, |/4NC FLEXLOCK [B-8SST| WAS0IS52
] 35| SEAL.OIL, JOHNS-MANVILLE NO. [3868-SSW {A47502 i
b5 | 37 | PADDLE, ADJUSTABLE AGITATOR 84078-001-00
Fﬁf 38 | NUT,LOCK,FULL HGT,HEAVY HEX,5/8NC,FLEXLOCK |8-8SST|WA41667
CONFIDENTIAL - PROPERTY OF BY NAME | DATE
| SPROUT. WALDRON & Co. Inc. Muscy. Pa. Ton €2 Prg ]
SECT/ONAL ASSYE OF /& x 36 |emeex| =
&é//&( ﬁ/?/Vé‘ ;[Epé.ﬁ (70/VD APER2 2"/,‘.7{7 DRAWING NUMBER
WITH ADS. FEDOLES scate: T D3650-22/.
1854-088¢C



0880-9581

[)zz- 059 mo .| SF)OTES T KL evvomr-owom ¥ orwsrs sowrimme [Pifiont 7 et e
e T | GNOD HFT77o FAIHT IE77T) exswavns owmesen roe o s I = - B
2 | D % &/ A0 ASSE DENOLLIZS|  vem v ven novw awmu o 2 A—
ow viowo | 22 |0 | Yd ANNW M) 03 B NONOTVM LNOYIS ¥oimiora i I 2 @2
i 40 A3wrsove TveaonND IFLON ISIMUIHIO §5ITNN Se—e =L /
RIYEE) ” RO T S SO Y e

9L Y]
&5

14

£g7 o050/
=y

: ‘ 38

i

022 -OS PET : IMT A55¢
= UM LSP

770y MO ISEE 174 3204
/T Gy 72/ T VOILISOS N/
UNIOW ST @ e ML

Nl !

205960 I

IOV NI OINIINNOW -
JYo118 3015 SIHLNO
:\ka,_tunu>h<<ww\

4 N340

H25IQ

| N -
= m._% tasfor
B I i o

2 /.: w.‘ﬁ\_“w.k

0 :si..:.ww .\.u..m
B

|
¥

126

-

5.%5

9/

i I,L-,i

@\ WELIT 738

\ T ATy zuuum S0 AN

KIS0

‘WIid SIHL oL

%

< FIXYY

: ) €
i

A4l

L3M

ASSY LY SIWI4 T () HIM b\ \vvm.
QQ@ OMISYD 0L WIAOD ONT M

Su-s




